
8.-7.

CLASSIV.—JUSTICEDEPARTMENT.

20

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1888-89.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
Vote 18.—Department oi Justice 900 900

„ 19.—Crown Law Office ... 2,135 2,135

„ 20.—Supreme Court 5,018 3,000 8,018

„ 21.—Bankruptcy 3,031 3,855 6,886

,, 22.—District, Resident Magistrates',
and Wardens' Courts 31,926 10,950 42,876

„ 23.—Criminal Prosecutions 10,700 10,700

„ 24.—Coroners 2,500 2,500

,, 25.—Prisons ... 19,730 9,350 29,080

„ 26.—Miscellaneous 3,007 3,007

TOTAL OF CLASS IV. 62,740 3,362 106,102

Item. IS 1-89.

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE. £ JE
1888-89.

Total number of officers ... 4

1
2
3

VOTE No. 18.
Salaries—Under-Seeretary (also Patent Officer)

Clerk (also Deputy Patent Officer)
2 Cadets at £100

425
275
200

Total—-Vote No. 18 900

CROWN LAW OFFICE.
1888-89.

Total number of officers ... 4

1
2
8
4

VOTE No. 19.
Salaei.es-—Solicitor-General

Assistant Law Officer
Law Draftsman
Clerk

1,000
550
500
105

Less estimated credits under section 10 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1882 "

2,155

20

Total—Vote No. 19 2,135


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

