CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT.

	;		1888–89.			
			Salaries.	Other Charges.		Total.
			£		£	£
Vote 18.—Department of Justice			900			900
,,	, 19.—Crown Law Office		2,135			2,135
"	20.—Supreme Court		5,018	3,000		8,018
,,	21.—Bankruptcy		3,031		3,855	6,886
"	22.—District, Resident Magistrates', and Wardens' Courts		31,926	10,950		42,876
,,	23.—Criminal Prosecutions		•••		10,700	10,700
,,,	24.—Coroners		•••		2,500	2,500
"	25.—Prisons		19,730		9,350	29,080
,,	26.—Miscellaneous		••••		3,007	3,007
	TOTAL OF CLASS IV.		62,740		43,362	106,102
Item.					1888-89.	
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE.				£	Æ
	VOTE No. 18.	f officers .	1888-89. 4	-		
1 2 3	Valences Under-Secretary (also Pater Clerk (also Deputy Patent Clerk at £100)	nt Officer Officer)) 	•••	425 275 200	
	Total—Vo	те No. 1	8			900
	CROWN LAW OFFICE. 1888-89.					
	VOTE No. 19.	f officers	, 4			
1 2 3 4	Salaries— Solicitor-General Assistant Law Officer Law Draftsman Clerk		•••	•••	1,000 550 500 105	
	Less estimated credits Public Revenues Act, 1		ction 10 of	"The	$\begin{array}{c} 2,155 \\ 20 \end{array}$	
	Total—Vo	те №0.19		•••		2,135